Beller
Way To Play!
Apple Valley
PARKS & RECREATION

Group:

Liability Waiver

RELEASE, HOLD HARMLESS AND AGREEMENT NOT TO SUE

l (Last, first, middle)			
I hereby release, discharge and agree not to sue the Town of Apple Valley or any other participation in the event/class from whatever cause, including negligence of the Town of Apple Valley or any other participation.	of, or in connection with, my g the active or passive		
In consideration for being permitted to participate in the event/class, I hereby agree, for myself, my heirs, administrators, executors and assigns, that I shall indemnify and hold harmless the Town of Apple Valley from any and all claims, demands actions or suits arising out of or in connection with my participation in the event/class.			
I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS RELEASE, HOLD HARMLESS SUE AND FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. I AM AWAF RELEASE OF ALL LIABILITY AND SIGN IT ON MY OWN FREE	RE THAT IT IS A FULL		
Date:			
Signature:			
Print:			
Parent/Guardian if under 18:			
T-shirt size: Check one only.			
YSYM YL S M L	XL XXL		
Email or Mailing Address (to be notified for future clean ups only):			